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Acting Academy for Kids & Teens — Summer 2024

JUNE
1
AUDITIONS
4:00pm-7:00pm
Memorial Day CUSD/SVUSD
LAST Day of School
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Rehearsal 1
4:00pm-7:00pm
AA4K Summer IUSD
Camp BEGIN LAST Day of School
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Rehearsal 2
4:00pm-7:00pm
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Rehearsal 3 Rehearsal 4
4:00pm-7:00pm 11:00am-2:00pm
Set Build after
Father’s Day Juneteenth rehearsal
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Rehearsal 5
4:00pm-7:00pm

AUDITIONS:

Weds, May 28™ (4:00pm-7:00pm)

REHEARSALS:

Wed, June 5 (4:00pm-7:00pm) - FIRST
Wed, June 12 (4:00pm-7:00pm)
Wed, June 19 (4:00pm-7:00pm)
Wed, June 22 (11:00am-2:00pm)
Wed, June 26 (4:00pm-7:00pm)

SET BUILD:

Sat, June 22 (2:00pm-6:00pm)

NOTABLE DATES & HOLIDAYS:
May 27 — Memorial Day

May 30 — Last Day of School (Capistrano & Saddleback Districts)
June 3 — AA4K Summer Camps Begin

June 7 — Last Day of School (Irvine District)
June 16 — Father’s Day
June 19 — Juneteenth
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JUNE

Rehearsal 6
4:00pm-7:00pm

Rehearsal 7
4:00pm-7:00pm

Rehearsal 9
5:00-8:00pm
FITTINGS DAY??
Painting before
rehearsal

Rehearsal 8
4:00pm-7:00pm
*Finish & Review to
End of Show™*

Rehearsal 10
4:00pm-7:00pm
*Stumble Through*

Independence Day

*TECH*

Rehearsal
4:00pm-7:00pm

*DRESS*
Rehearsal

11:00am-2:30pm

REHEARSALS:

Wed, July 3 (4:00pm-7:00pm)

Wed, July 10 (4:00pm-7:00pm)

Wed, July 17 (4:00pm-7:00pm) — Finish & Review

Sat, July 20 (5:00pm-8:00pm) — Show Clean & Sitz Probe
Wed, July 24 (4:00pm-7:00pm) — Show Run

Wed, July 31 (4:00pm-7:00pm) — TECH REHEARSAL

SET BUILD:
Sat, July 20 (2:00pm-5:00pm)

NOTABLE DATES & HOLIDAYS:
July 4 — Independence Day

Tech Rehearsal — July 31 (Wed)

Finish Blocking Act 1 & Review

Finish Blocking Act 2 & Review

Full Show Run (Stumble Through)
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*FINAL* 2-SHOW DAY
Rehearsal Call - 12pm
4:00pm-7:30pm LAST Day of AA4K | Shows - 2pm & 7pm
Summer Camis
1-SHOW DAY
Call - 5pm
Show - 7pm SVUSD FIRST Day
of School
REHEARSALS: (*Notates extended rehearsal) NOTABLE DATES & HOLIDAYS:
Sat, August 3 (11:00am-2:30pm) — DRESS August 14 — First Day of School (Saddleback
Wed, August 7 (4:00pm-7:30pm) — FINAL District)

August 9 — AA4K Summer Camps Ends

SHOW DAY(S):

SATURDAY, August 10™
¢ Cast Call Time: 12:00pm (Noon)
¢ Show 1: 2:00pm
¢ Company Break: 4:30pm-5:30pm
¢ Show 2: 7:00pm

SUNDAY, August 11"
¢ Cast Call Time: 5:00pm
¢ Show: 7:00pm



